
thu.


28th

may

fri.


29th

may

sat.


30th

may

sun.


31st

may

Level 12



Level 10



Level 9



N/A



Level 8

50,000



30,000



20,000



N/A



20,000

Level 12



Level 10



Level 9



Level 8

Level 12



OPEN



CLOSED



Level 9



Level 8

CLOSED



Level 8



Before day 2

50,000


30,000


25,000


20,000

50,000



30,000



50,000



25,000



20,000

50,000



25,000



30,000

30 min



25 min



15 min



N/A



15/10 min

30 min


25 min


20 min


15 min

10 min



30 min



40 min



20 min



15 min

40 min



20 min



30 min

1


2


3


4


5

NLH


MIXED


NLH


CASINO


PLO

1


6


7


8

1


9


1


10


11

1


12


9

€300+€200+€55


€310 + €40



€170 + €30



€130 + €20



€130 + €20

€300+€200+€55


€310 + €40



€170 + €30



€130 + €20

€300+€200+€55


€310 + €40



N/A



€20+€150+€30


€130 + €20

N/A



€130 + €20



€310 + €40

16:00


16:30


21:00


21:30


22:00

12:00


13:00


19:00


21:00

11:00


13:00


15:30


19:00


21:00

12:00


12:30


13:00

Main Event 1A (PKO) “Plays until 12,5% ITM”


Sviten Special



NLH Crazy Pineapple


Blackjack Tournament



PLO 4 Madness (Bomb Pot Feature)

Main Event 1B (PKO) “Plays until 12,5% ITM”



BigO



NLH Freezeout


PLO 5 Madness (Bomb Pot Feature)

Hyper Turbo Main Event 1C (PKO) “Plays until 12,5% ITM”


Mixed Games Main Event - TORSES Day 1



Main Event Day 2 (PKO)



NLH Big Bounty KO


PLO 4/5/6 Madness (Bomb Pot Feature)

Main Event Day 3 (PKO)



Baby TORSES Supreme



Mixed Games Main Event - TORSES Day 2

betsafe festival weekendSTART # GAME TOURNAMENT BUY-IN RE-ENTRY CHIPS LEVELSLEVELS

V i l n i u s  E d i t i o n
may 28th -  31 st

A 5% fee will be withheld from tournament prize pools to cover staff costs.	

Unless stated otherwise, all events have the Unlimited Re-entry option during the late registration period. Re-entry costs the same as the buy-in.

The exact day or flight number is noted in the name and description for the Multiple-day events, and all other events are One-day events.

www.thefestival.com

Attention! This is a gambling advertisement. Gambling does not solve financial problems.

Please read the Terms & Conditions and play responsibly.

NLH



MIXED


MIXED

NLH


PLO


NLH


PLO

NLH


MIXED


NLH


NLH


PLO


