

THE FESTIVAL

WEEKEND

VILNIUS EDITION

MAY 28TH - 31ST

THU.
28TH
MAY

FRI.
29TH
MAY

SAT.
30TH
MAY

SUN.
31ST
MAY

START	#	GAME	TOURNAMENT	BUY-IN	RE-ENTRY	CHIPS	LEVELS	
THU. 28 TH MAY	16:00	1	NLH	Main Event 1A (PKO) "Plays until 12,5% ITM"	€300+€200+€55	Level 12	50,000	30 min
	16:30	2	MIXED	Sviten Special	€310 + €40	Level 10	30,000	25 min
	21:00	3	NLH	NLH Crazy Pineapple	€170 + €30	Level 9	20,000	15 min
	21:30	4	CASINO	Blackjack Tournament	€130 + €20	N/A	N/A	N/A
	22:00	5	PLO	PLO 4 Madness (Bomb Pot Feature)	€130 + €20	Level 8	20,000	15/10 min
FRI. 29 TH MAY	12:00	1	NLH	Main Event 1B (PKO) "Plays until 12,5% ITM"	€300+€200+€55	Level 12	50,000	30 min
	13:00	6	PLO	BigO	€310 + €40	Level 10	30,000	25 min
	19:00	7	NLH	NLH Freezeout	€170 + €30	Level 9	25,000	20 min
	21:00	8	PLO	PLO 5 Madness (Bomb Pot Feature)	€130 + €20	Level 8	20,000	15 min
SAT. 30 TH MAY	11:00	1	NLH	Hyper Turbo Main Event 1C (PKO) "Plays until 12,5% ITM"	€300+€200+€55	Level 12	50,000	10 min
	13:00	9	MIXED	Mixed Games Main Event - TORIES Day 1	€310 + €40	OPEN	30,000	30 min
	15:30	1	NLH	Main Event Day 2 (PKO)	N/A	CLOSED	50,000	40 min
	19:00	10	NLH	NLH Big Bounty KO	€20+€150+€30	Level 9	25,000	20 min
	21:00	11	PLO	PLO 4/5/6 Madness (Bomb Pot Feature)	€130 + €20	Level 8	20,000	15 min
SUN. 31 ST MAY	12:00	1	NLH	Main Event Day 3 (PKO)	N/A	CLOSED	50,000	40 min
	12:30	12	MIXED	Baby TORIES Supreme	€130 + €20	Level 8	25,000	20 min
	13:00	9	MIXED	Mixed Games Main Event - TORIES Day 2	€310 + €40	Before day 2	30,000	30 min

A 5% fee will be withheld from tournament prize pools to cover staff costs.

Unless stated otherwise, all events have the Unlimited Re-entry option during the late registration period. Re-entry costs the same as the buy-in. The exact day or flight number is noted in the name and description for the Multiple-day events, and all other events are One-day events.

WWW.THEFESTIVAL.COM

GambleAware

Attention! This is a gambling advertisement. Gambling does not solve financial problems.
Please read the Terms & Conditions and play responsibly.

© 2023 Casino Olympic. All rights reserved. Casino Olympic is a registered trademark of Casino Olympic Ltd.

18+ Gamble Responsibly. Please read the Terms & Conditions and play responsibly.